CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Gujarat National Law University (GNLU), Silvassa

SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 1348 360721704 General w
2 2638 341731512 OBC W
3 15676 365871625 ST
Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
1 501 302711776 General W Provisionaly Admitted
2 523 385711417 General Provisionaly Admitted
3 602 383711031 General W Provisionaly Admitted
4 647 370721792 General Provisionaly Admitted
5 693 309731405 General W Provisionaly Admitted
6 789 341731583 General w Provisionaly Admitted
7 905 341731185 General Vacant
8 908 354731433 General Provisionaly Admitted
9 976 341722144 General W Provisionaly Admitted
10 1106 367751507 General w Provisionaly Admitted
11 1109 365871630 General Provisionaly Admitted
12 1132 370731121 General Provisionaly Admitted
13 1181 343711605 General W Provisionaly Admitted
14 1210 304711121 General Provisionaly Admitted
15 1212 354731537 General W Provisionaly Admitted
16 1259 360721021 General w Provisionaly Admitted
17 1264 337721269 General Provisionaly Admitted
18 1267 309761188 General w Provisionaly Admitted
19 1333 316711116 General W Provisionaly Admitted
20 1337 337741066 General w Provisionaly Admitted
21 1533 324711251 EWS Provisionaly Admitted
22 1671 341721760 EWS Provisionaly Admitted
23 1752 367721532 EWS Provisionaly Admitted
24 1817 368711123 EWS Provisionaly Admitted
25 1833 332711446 EWS Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

All India Rank

1836

2210

2216

2234

2267

2288

2289

2308

2522

2541

2585

2607

3761

6256

7106

7301

8444

8902

9215

9890

12196

13809

14277

14631

15054

15199

20807

21535

22611

23163

25080

25220

30249

31242

36546

Admit Card No

354711854

341721811

350711121

346731017

330711686

341721272

306711252

308711131

341712035

341731972

346741134

341731192

321711018

337731451

318711064

366711110

367711823

368711151

373711075

315711176

341731713

380711065

341731257

370711012

380711093

365811118

321711030

380711097

367711021

380711100

367711005

380711044

380711078

380711090

380711023

Vertical Reservation

EWS

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

General

ST

General

ST

ST

General

General

General

General

OBC

General

General

General

SC

Horizontal
Reservations

= = £ =

GC-DDN*

GC-DDN*

PWD*,W
W
W
W,GC-DDN*
W,GC-DDN*
PWD*
W,GC-DDN*
PWD*
W,GC-DDN*
W,GC-DDN*
W,GC-DDN*

W,SC-DDN*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
61 39319 380711010 OBC OBC-DDN* Provisionaly Admitted
62 42193 380711049 SC W,SC-DDN* Provisionaly Admitted
63 42425 380711072 ST W,ST-DDN* Provisionaly Admitted
64 44434 321711006 OBC OBC-DDN* Provisionaly Admitted
65 57616 321711026 OBC OBC-DDN* Provisionaly Admitted
66 57798 321711029 OBC W,0OBC-DDN* Provisionaly Admitted
Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation
General (General) 30 1348 1348
Scheduled Caste (SC) 9 9890 319
Scheduled Tribe (ST) 5 15676 168
Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 6 1836 126
Other Backward Class (OBC) 16 2638 327
Horizontals Reservation
Women (W) 18 ** **
Person With Disability (PWD) 3 25080 118
General Category of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and 8 31242 18
Diu (GC-DDN)
Other Backward Class of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman 4 57798 8
and Diu (OBC-DDN)
Scheduled Caste of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and 2 42193 4
Diu (SC-DDN)
Scheduled Tribe of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu 1 42425 3

(ST-DDN)

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, OBC : Other Backward Class,
PWD : Person With Disability, W : Women, GC-DDN : General Category of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu,

OBC-DDN : Other Backward Class of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diy

SC-DDN : Scheduled Caste of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu,

ST-DDN : Scheduled Tribe of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



