



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Gujarat National Law University (GNLU), Silvassa				
SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	1348	360721704	General	W
2	2638	341731512	OBC	W
3	15676	365871625	ST	

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	501	302711776	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
2	523	385711417	General		Provisionally Admitted
3	602	383711031	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
4	647	370721792	General		Provisionally Admitted
5	693	309731405	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
6	789	341731583	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
7	905	341731185	General		Vacant
8	908	354731433	General		Provisionally Admitted
9	976	341722144	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
10	1106	367751507	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
11	1109	365871630	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	1132	370731121	General		Provisionally Admitted
13	1181	343711605	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
14	1210	304711121	General		Provisionally Admitted
15	1212	354731537	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
16	1259	360721021	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
17	1264	337721269	General		Provisionally Admitted
18	1267	309761188	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
19	1333	316711116	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
20	1337	337741066	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
21	1533	324711251	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
22	1671	341721760	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
23	1752	367721532	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
24	1817	368711123	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
25	1833	332711446	EWS		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
26	1836	354711854	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
27	2210	341721811	OBC		Vacant
28	2216	350711121	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
29	2234	346731017	OBC	W	Provisionally Admitted
30	2267	330711686	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
31	2288	341721272	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
32	2289	306711252	OBC	W	Provisionally Admitted
33	2308	308711131	OBC	W	Provisionally Admitted
34	2522	341712035	OBC	W	Provisionally Admitted
35	2541	341731972	OBC	W	Provisionally Admitted
36	2585	346741134	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
37	2607	341731192	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
38	3761	321711018	General	GC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted
39	6256	337731451	SC	W	Provisionally Admitted
40	7106	318711064	SC	W	Provisionally Admitted
41	7301	366711110	SC		Provisionally Admitted
42	8444	367711823	SC		Provisionally Admitted
43	8902	368711151	SC		Provisionally Admitted
44	9215	373711075	SC	W	Provisionally Admitted
45	9890	315711176	SC	W	Provisionally Admitted
46	12196	341731713	ST		Vacant
47	13809	380711065	General	GC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted
48	14277	341731257	ST	W	Provisionally Admitted
49	14631	370711012	General	PWD*,W	Provisionally Admitted
50	15054	380711093	ST	W	Provisionally Admitted
51	15199	365811118	ST	W	Provisionally Admitted
52	20807	321711030	General	W,GC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted
53	21535	380711097	General	W,GC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted
54	22611	367711021	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
55	23163	380711100	General	W,GC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted
56	25080	367711005	OBC	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
57	25220	380711044	General	W,GC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted
58	30249	380711078	General	W,GC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted
59	31242	380711090	General	W,GC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted
60	36546	380711023	SC	W,SC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
61	39319	380711010	OBC	OBC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted
62	42193	380711049	SC	W,SC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted
63	42425	380711072	ST	W,ST-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted
64	44434	321711006	OBC	OBC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted
65	57616	321711026	OBC	OBC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted
66	57798	321711029	OBC	W,OBC-DDN*	Provisionally Admitted

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
General (General)	30	1348	1348
Scheduled Caste (SC)	9	9890	319
Scheduled Tribe (ST)	5	15676	168
Economically Weaker Section (EWS)	6	1836	126
Other Backward Class (OBC)	16	2638	327
Horizontals Reservation			
Women (W)	18	**	**
Person With Disability (PWD)	3	25080	118
General Category of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu (GC-DDN)	8	31242	18
Other Backward Class of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu (OBC-DDN)	4	57798	8
Scheduled Caste of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu (SC-DDN)	2	42193	4
Scheduled Tribe of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu (ST-DDN)	1	42425	3

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **EWS** : Economically Weaker Section, **OBC** : Other Backward Class,

PWD : Person With Disability, **W** : Women, **GC-DDN** : General Category of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu,

OBC-DDN : Other Backward Class of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

SC-DDN : Scheduled Caste of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu,

ST-DDN : Scheduled Tribe of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in